
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

No.
40
16
41
66
65
68
42
105
88
69
67
104

Name
Aleksander SUŠNIK
Erik PAJNTER
Blaž GERČAR
Bojan CUKJATI
Ferdinand FEKONJA
Pasquale LONDA
Simon MOŽINA
Darko ŠTORMAN
Alessandro PAMZERA
Rudi ŠTAMPE
Fabio DE FALCO
Gregor ROZONIČNIK

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5

Total Tm
9:32.910
9:42.938

10:12.860
10:23.949
10:40.476
10:41.739
11:14.232
11:20.914
11:22.089
11:22.624
11:23.012
11:22.907

Diff

10.028
39.950
51.039

1:07.566
1:08.829
1:41.322
1:48.004
1:49.179
1:49.714
1:50.102

1 Lap

Gap

10.028
29.922
11.089
16.527
1.263

32.493
6.682
1.175
0.535
0.388
1 Lap

Best Tm
1:34.215
1:35.860
1:40.933
1:42.303
1:44.707
1:44.084
1:50.192
1:51.933
1:51.490
1:51.267
1:51.301
2:12.648

Best Speed
159,261
156,528
148,661
146,670
143,303
144,160
136,170
134,052
134,584
134,854
134,813
113,117

Motorcycle
BMW S1000 RR
Honda CBR 1000
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
BMW S 1000 RR
Kawasaki ZX 10R
Honda
Ducati 1098
Honda
BMW S 1000 RR
Honda

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

10.028

Avg. Speed

157,143

Best Lap Tm

1:34.215

Best Spd

159,261

Best Lap by

40 - Aleksander SUŠNIK
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MK SAVINJA
.

Utrka - OPEN

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:52:43

Grobnik 4,168 Km

10.11.2012. 14:40


